Name of work E-Tender Notice for CONSTRUCTION OF PROPOSED 

24 Nos OF RESIDENTIAL FLATS IN STILT + 4 FORMAT AT 

BANK’S OWN PLOT AT, LK-3, LAL KOTHI SCHEME, NEAR 

JYOTI NAGAR, JAIPUR. 

2. Time allowed for completion 18 Calendar Months  

3. Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 10,30,000.00/- (Rupees Ten Lakh and Thirty 

Thousand only) as Earnest Money (approx. 1 % 

of the estimate) as Bank draft/ Banker’s cheque 

drawn in favour of State Bank of India payable at 

Jaipur. 

4.    Additional Security Deposit (ASD)/  

Additional Performance Guarantee (APG) 

1. Additional Security deposit (ASD)/Additional

[...]

regulations etc. 

The tenderer will be fully responsible for considering the financial effect of any or all the 

factors while submitting his tender. 

4.0      EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 

4.1  The tenderers are requested to submit the Earnest Money of Rs 10,30,000/- (Rupees 

Ten Lakh Thirty Thousand only) in the form of Demand Draft or Bankers’ Cheque in 

favour of State Bank of India, Jaipur.  

4.2  EMD in any other form other than as specified above will not be accepted. Tender not 

accompanied by the EMD shall be rejected. 

4.3  No interest will be paid on the EMD.